
Strategic Partner Areas of Expertise and Opportunities 
 

Strategic Partner Areas of Support Areas of Expertise Education 
Available 

Contact Name/Email 

 

Present/Lecture Sterilization Yes Nirav Shah, 
nirav.shah@asp.com 

 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Infection Prevention Yes Camille Sandlak, 
camille.sandlak@bd.com 

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Environment of Care, Cleaning & Disinfection, 
Microbiology, Infection Prevention, Textiles, 
Emerging Pathogens, Haz Waste Management, 
Environmental Services, Cleaning Responsibility 
Matrix/Mfg. 

Yes Aaron Jett, 
infectionprevention9@gmail.com 

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Surface disinfection, ready to use cleaner 
disinfectants 

Yes Katherine Velez, 
katherine.velez@clorox.com  

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Reduction in Catheter Related Bloodstream 
Infections 

Yes Mary P Michaud, 
mmichaud@cormedix.com 

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Ultrasound Probe Reprocessing Cleaning High-
Level Disinfection 

Yes Melissa George, 
MelissaGeorge@csmedicalllc.com 

 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Surface disinfection, Hand Hygiene, UV-C 
Disinfection, Mattress repair systems, Floor 
cleaning and disinfection and training and support 

Yes Larinda Becker, 
LBecker@solenis.com 

 

Exhibitor and 
Present/Lecture 

Hygiene, Hand Hygiene, Cleaning, IoT solutions, 
Foodservice Disposables 

Yes Jennifer Farrell, 
jennifer.farrell@gapac.com 
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Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Hand Hygiene, C.E. Presentations, Electronic 
Compliance Monitoring, Clinical Support, Chapter 
Meeting Support, Chapter Meeting Presentation, 
Education  

Yes Jaimee Rosenthal, 
rosenthj@gojo.com 

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

CAUTI Prevention, CLABSI Prevention, Hands-on 
Educational Workshops, External Catheters, & Skin 
Health 

Yes Drew Solo, 
ASolo@medline.com 

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Antiseptics, CHG bathing solutions Yes Celeste J Chandonnet, 
celeste.chandonnet@molnlycke.co
m 

 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Nasal decolonization is clinically proven to reduce 
HAI. Nozin programs help reduce LOS, improve 
operations and reduce costs. 

Yes Alexa Lewis, 
alexa.lewis@nozin.com 

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Infection Prevention and Control, Endoscope 
Reprocessing, Training and Education, Industry 
Guidelines and Best Practices, Sterilization 
Methods, Risk Assessment and Mitigation  

Yes Megan Goffredo, 
megan.goffredo@olympus.com 

 

 
 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

Cleaning and disinfection, nasal decolonization, 
CLABSI prevention, blood culture contamination 
reduction, infection prevention best practice, 
updated guidelines and standards, product 
standardization, survey readiness, long-term care 
infection prevention 

Yes Alice Brewer, 
alice.brewer@pdihc.com 

 

Sponsorship Vaccine Manufacturer Yes Susan Manganello, 
Susan.Manganello@sanofi.com 

 

 

Exhibitor, Sponsorship, 
and Present/Lecture 

IV Site Management, Infection Prevention, IV 
Stabilization, Securement, Disinfection and 
Protection 

Yes Tara White, 
twhite2@solventum.com 
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